
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
38 

777 
80 
16 
42 
8 

555 
45 

288 
28 

991 
44 

111 
202 
11 
96 

177 
48 

Class 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 
F4 60+ 
F4 60+ 
F4 SSM 

Name 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA - FAB 
CARLOS SADERI - FPRA 
MARCELO ARRUDA - FAUESC 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER - FAUESC 
FAUSTO SÁ - FMA 
MUNIR ABOISSA - FASP 
MIGUEL SUBTIL - FAMS 
NESTOR FERENS - FAUESC 
RONALDO RIEDI - FAUESC 
ADILSON ALENCAR - FASP 
GUTO CORREA - FAUESC 
LUIZ HENRIQUE PINHEIRO - FMA 
SERGIO RAMOS - FAUESC 
PAULO DIAS - FAUESC 
PAULO SANT´ANNA - FASP 
CELIO OLIVEIRA - FAUGO 
RICARDO CASTRO - FASP 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN - FPRA 

CHASSIS 
THUNDER 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
12 
13 
14 
13 
12 
13 
11 
12 
11 
13 
9 

11 
9 

11 
5 

13 
10 
5 

Best Tm 
58.420 
58.460 
58.627 
58.885 
58.886 
58.916 
58.938 
59.073 
59.137 
59.291 
59.387 
59.446 
59.534 
59.558 
59.599 

1:00.002 
1:00.130 
1:01.358 

Diff 

0.040 
0.207 
0.465 
0.466 
0.496 
0.518 
0.653 
0.717 
0.871 
0.967 
1.026 
1.114 
1.138 
1.179 
1.582 
1.710 
2.938 

Gap 

0.040 
0.167 
0.258 
0.001 
0.030 
0.022 
0.135 
0.064 
0.154 
0.096 
0.059 
0.088 
0.024 
0.041 
0.403 
0.128 
1.228 

In Lap 
12 
13 
12 
13 
12 
11 
8 
9 

10 
12 
8 

11 
5 
9 
3 
7 
8 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2023 10:46:44 

Orbits 
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24ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 1 - 2023 
F4 Super Senior Master / F4 Senior 60+ 

4o Treino Oficial - F4 SS Master / F4 S 60+ 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:30:25 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,200 km 

21/07/2023 10:30 


